

## Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 97704236

---

Data publicarii	24.05.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.548,95 RON - 1.548,95 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLIC C4 KRAFT BURDUF 4CM (229X324MM) SILICONIC 120G/MP BUC 45,000 1,1000 49,5000 19,0% 9,4100 2 HARTIE COPIATOR XEROX PERFORMER A4 80G 500 / TOP BUC 50,000 18,4800 924,0000 19,0% 175,5600 3 PIX CU GEL HERLITZ JELLY 0.7MM - ALBASTRU BUC 30,000 1,8000 54,0000 19,0% 10,2600 4 CAPSATOR NOKI - 24/6 45 COLI C-14 BUC 3,000 26,2000 78,6000 19,0% 14,9400 5 CAPSATOR FORSTER C70 - 23/10 - 70 COLI BUC 3,000 42,3500 127,0500 19,0% 24,1400 6 REZERVA MARKER WHITEBOARD PILOT VBOARD - ALBASTRU BUC 25,000 5,0400 126,0000 19,0% 23,9400 7 CAPSE SAX 24/6 BUC 15,000 1,8200 27,3000 19,0% 5,1900 8 REZERVA MARKER WHITEBOARD PILOT VBOARD - NEGRU BUC 25,000 5,0400 126,0000 19,0% 23,9400 9 DOSAR CARTON DE INCOPCIAT 1/1 A4 BUC 50,000 0,7300 36,5000 19,0% 6,9400

---